
Second Grade Newsletter

Schedule:
7:45-8:20- Homeroom
8:20-9:15- Math
9:15-10:45- Reading
10:45-11:15- Special
11:15-11:45- Sci./Soc. Studies
11:45-12:15- Lunch
12:15-12:45- Recess
12:45-1:15- WINNERS
1:15-1:45- Title 1/MTSS
1:45-2:15- Guided Reading
2:15-2:30- Reading 
2:30-2:40- Dismissal Prep

Upcoming Events:
Friday, Sept. 15th- Last day to 
bring in all about me boxes (This 
is a graded assignment.)

Science/Soc. Studies
All about me boxes 
presentations

Back to school routines and 
procedures

Math:
Monday: Unit1- What are arrays

Tuesday: Unit 1- Draw arrays

Wednesday: Unit 1 review

Thursday: Unit 1 test

Friday: Unit 2- Adding within 20 
strategies

Joke of the Week:
How do trees get on the internet?

Last week’s answer:  They log-on!

This week’s joke: What is a scarecrows favorite type of fruit?

Spelling Words:
Pattern: Short a, short i

Pattern Words:

1. has

2. wag

3. bad

4. six

5. will

6. sat

7. had

8. fix

9. him

10.  if

High Frequency Words:

11.   of

12.   that

13.   for 

14.   are 

15.   they 

16.   from

Monday, September 11th 

Special: Music(day 3)

Reading: Unit 1

Tuesday, September 12th 

Special: Art (day 4)

Reading: Unit 1

Wednesday, Sept. 13th 

Special: Library (day 5)

Reading: Unit 1

Thursday, September 14th 

Special: Gym (day 6)

Reading: Unit 1

Friday, September 15th 

Special: S.T.E.M. (day 1)

Reading: Unit 1

Sep. 11th – Sep. 15th 

Mrs. Hay
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